PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FR96 - FR Hi-Vis Long

Sleeve T-Shirt

Collection: Modaflame Knit

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: 60% Modacrylic, 40%
Cotton 280g

Product information
ARC2Highly durable, flame resistant reflective
tapePermanent flame resistant protectionHigh
cotton content gives great comfort

Standards

ELIM TESTING IN PROGRESS

ENISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1)

ENISO 11611 Class 1 (A1)

EN 1149 -5

IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-2 Class 1

EN ISO 20471 Class 3

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 9 CAL/CM? (HAF
80.8%))

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3
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ANTI-STATIC

MODA FLAME’

FLAME RESISTANT

Modaflame Knit

Constructed from an inherently fire resistant
yarn of 60% Modacrylic, 39% Cotton and 1%
Carbon Fibre. Tested to meet and adhere to the
required EN Standards, the Modaflame Knit
range is strong, durable and highly innovative.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range
provides multi-standard protection for
hazardous environments. These state of the art
products are the result of years of experience
combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health,
safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in
the wide range of products suitable for all
climates and end uses.

Features
. CE-CAT III

- Inherent flame resistant qualities will not
diminish with washing

- Sew on flame resistant reflective tape

- Protects against radiant and convective heat

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Crew neck

- Generous fit for wearer comfort

. CE Certified

;

Yellow S-6XL



PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FR96 - FR Hi-Vis Long Sleeve T-Shirt
Commodity Code: 6109100090

Test House

Wash care

XU AR

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item Colour i Weight (Kg)
FRI96YERS Yellow 0.5460
FR96YERM Yellow 0.5830
FRI6YERL Yellow 0.6210
FRI6YERXL Yellow 0.6580

FR96YERXXL Yellow 0.6670
FRO6YERXXXL Yellow 0.6960
FRI6YER4XL Yellow 0.7210
FRI6YERSXL Yellow 0.7710
FRI6YERGXL Yellow 0.8130

Cubic (m?)
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693

EAN13

5036108296132
5036108296125
5036108296118
5036108296149
5036108296156
5036108296163
5036108296088
5036108296095
5036108296101

DUN14

15036108785879
15036108785862
15036108785855
15036108785886
15036108785893
15036108785909
15036108785824
15036108785831
15036108785848
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